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繼續教育學分 :台灣肺癌學會、台灣臨床腫瘤醫學會、台灣胸腔暨重症加護醫學會、中華民國癌症醫學會

Innovation
to Practice
肺癌線上研討會

2026.03.18 (Wed.)

19:05-19:40

19:40-19:50

19:50-20:25

20:25-20:35

20:35-20:40

ALL

ALL

柯皓文 醫師
林口長庚

王金洲 醫師
高雄長庚

柯政昌 醫師
新竹台大

柯皓文 醫師
林口長庚

郭明濬 醫師
高雄長庚

王金洲 醫師
高雄長庚

Opening

Overcoming Resistance: Evolving
Strategies After TKI Progression

Discussion

Redefining SCLC with the First and
Only DLL3 Targeting BiTE Therapy

Discussion

Closing

19:00-19:05

Topic Speaker ModeratorTime

https://us06web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_WXaYl2eDS82XRDDSOv7YZQ#/registration
https://www.addevent.com/event/b3z46psxsdxf

